Datum

08.01.2020

15.01.2020

22.01.2020

29.01.2020

05.02.2020

12.02.2020

19.02.2020

26.02.2020

04.03.2020

11.03.2020

18.03.2020

25.03.2020

01.04.2020

08.04.2020

15.04.2020

22.04.2020

29.04.2020

06.05.2020

13.05.2020

BDS Standaufsicht 2020 / von 17:30 bis 20:00 Uhr

Name: Anderungen:

Geilenberg, EImar
Vogelsang, Oskar

Lange, Kay
Roller, Joachim

Steding, Christian
Schuhmacher, Reinhard

Sauter, Stephan
Helfer, Stefan

Haas, Holger
Walter, Klaus

Szymanski, Christoph
Neumann, Johann

Fischer, Klaus
Brix, Andreas

Lange, Michael
Bosinger, Achim

Schénenberg, Heinz
Wunderlich, Dieter

Weber, Nicole
Weber, Axel

Kestermann, Roland
Wollenberg, Fred

Wulistein, Horst
Bartolo, Carmelo

Farhumand, Christian
Budau, Sascha

Quaschning, Stefan
Eichner, Stefan

Grunewald, Christian
Reuter, Thomas

Leffers, Thord
Kneutgen, Andreas

Degens, Gerd P.
Vogelgesang, Eryk

Geilenberg, EImar
Vogelsang, Oskar

Lange, Kay
Roller, Joachim



Datum

20.05.2020

27.05.2020

03.06.2020

10.06.2020

17.06.2020

24.06.2020

01.07.2020

08.07.2020

15.07.2020

22.07.2020

29.07.2020

05.08.2020

12.08.2020

19.08.2020

26.08.2020

02.09.2020

09.09.2020

16.09.2020

23.09.2020

BDS Standaufsicht 2020 / von 17:30 bis 20:00 Uhr

Name: Anderungen:

Koénner, Andreas

Kirchner, Jan

Altmaier, Dietmar
Moser, Markus

Schneider, Thomas
Doll, Roland

Geilenberg, EImar
Vogelsang, Oskar

Lange, Kay
Roller, Joachim

Sauter, Stephan
Helfer, Stefan

Steding, Christian
Schuhmacher, Reinhard

Lange, Michael
Bosinger, Achim

Fischer, Klaus
Brix, Andreas

Kestermann, Roland
Wollenberg, Fred

Wulistein, Horst
Bartolo, Carmelo

Quéschning, Stefan
Eichner, Stefan

Leffers, Thord
Kneutgen, Andreas

Degens, Gerd P.
Vogelgesang, Eryk

Trog, Timo
Kutsch, Konstantin

Cramer, Christoph
de Hesselle, Jorg

Grunewald, Christian
Reuter, Thomas

Farhumand, Christian
Budau, Sascha

Altmaier, Dietmar
Moser, Markus



Datum

30.09.2020

07.10.2020

14.10.2020

21.10.2020

28.10.2020

04.11.2020

11.11.2020

18.11.2020

25.11.2020

02.12.2020

09.12.2020

16.12.2020

23.12.2020

30.12.2020

as

BDS Standaufsicht 2020 / von 17:30 bis 20:00 Uhr

Name:

Wulistein, Horst

Bartolo, Carmelo

Haas, Holger
Walter, Klaus

Schneider, Thomas
Doll, Roland

Lange, Kay
Roller, Joachim

Trog, Timo
Kutsch, Konstantin

Szymanski, Christoph
Neumann, Johann

Grunewald, Christian
Reuter, Thomas

Weber, Nicole
Weber, Axel

Cramer, Christoph
de Hesselle, Jorg

Schénenberg, Heinz
Wunderlich, Dieter

Sauter, Stephan
Helfer, Stefan

Fischer, Klaus
Brix, Andreas

Szymanski, Christoph
Neumann, Johann

Lange, Michael
Boésinger, Achim

Anderungen:



